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SCRATCH SECTION 
 

PLACING 
NAME OF PLAYER &  

GOLF CLUB 
GROSS  
SCORE 

SCOTTISH GOLF 
PRIZE VOUCHER VALUE 

1ST  LEWIS REID (F & R) 69 £170.00 SG Voucher 

2ND JOHN BALLANTYNE (F & R) 73 BIH £130.00 SG Voucher 

3RD ANDREW BROWN (F & R) 73 BIH £110.00 SG Voucher 

4TH  NEIL EDWARDS (MORAY) 73 £85.00 SG Voucher 

5TH KEVIN FOWLER (F & R) 76 BIH £70.00 SG Voucher 

6TH ANDREW RUTHERFORD (HIRSEL) 76 £60.00 SG Voucher 

7TH JAMES FRASER (F & R) 77 BIH £50.00 SG Voucher 
 

HANDICAP SECTION ONE [COURSE HANDICAP + TO 9] 
 

PLACING 
NAME OF PLAYER &  

GOLF CLUB 
NETT  

SCORE 
SCOTTISH GOLF 

PRIZE VOUCHER VALUE 
1ST  JOHN MacBETH (LOCHMABEN) (8) 67 BIH £170.00 SG Voucher 

2ND COLIN HARRISON (F & R) (9) 67 £130.00 SG Voucher 

3RD SIMON GRAY (STRATHTAY) (9) 70 BIH £110.00 SG Voucher 

4TH  JAMIE TODD (BRAEHEAD) (6) 70 £85.00 SG Voucher 

5TH FINLAY DAVIDSON (F & R) (8) 71 £70.00 SG Voucher 

6TH ANDY CUNNINGHAM (BRAEHEAD) (9) 72 BIH £60.00 SG Voucher 

7TH ANDY FRASER (F & R) (8) 72 BIH £50.00 SG Voucher 
 

HANDICAP SECTION TWO [COURSE HANDICAP 10-28] 
 

PLACING 
NAME OF PLAYER &  

GOLF CLUB 
NETT  

SCORE 
PRIZE 

(PER COMPETITOR) 
1ST  DONNIE MacLEOD (F & R) (15) 70 BIH £170.00 SG Voucher 

2ND RICHARD NEWCOMBE (DEESIDE) (11) 70 £130.00 SG Voucher 

3RD  LEWIE PATIENCE (F & R) (18) 71 BIH £110.00 SG Voucher 

4TH BRUCE MacKAY (F & R) (10) 71 BIH £85.00 SG Voucher 

5TH CRAIG GILMOUR (FORRESTER PARK) (10) 71 £70.00 SG Voucher 

6TH RORY MacLEMAN (F & R) (11) 72 BIH £60.00 SG Voucher 

7TH CLIVE WINDSOR (F & R) (17) 72 BIH £50.00 SG Voucher 

 
CLOSEST TO THE 
PIN AT THE 5TH 

ALASDAIR MacDONALD 
(INVERGORDON GOLF CLUB) 

£25.00  
SG Voucher 

CLOSEST TO THE 
PIN AT THE 9TH 

BRUCE LUNN 
(HIRSEL GOLF CLUB) 

£25.00  
SG Voucher 

CLOSEST TO THE 
PIN AT THE 18TH 

SCOTT WILEY 
(CHEROKEE COUNTRY CLUB) 

£25.00  
SG Voucher 

 


